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Broward County
Portfolio Management

December 31, 2018

BROWARD COUNTY
115 S. ANDREWS AVE A430
FT LAUDERDALE, FL  33301

Portfolio Summary

% of
Portfolio

Book
ValueInvestments

Market
Value

Par
Value

Days to
MaturityTerm

YTM
360 Equiv.

YTM
365 Equiv.

Commercial Paper Discount 205,280,531.03 717.64 2.54628205,280,531.03205,700,000.00 2.581
Federal Agency Coupon Securities 433,609,416.37 1,10816.13 1.532297430,942,747.01433,745,000.00 1.554
Federal Agency Coupon - Callable 1,142,246,878.48 1,46042.50 1.8068021,126,949,316.501,142,250,000.00 1.831
Federal Agency Discount 435,879,212.57 19616.22 2.455147435,897,080.30440,365,000.00 2.489
Treasury Coupon Securities 261,591,568.20 9029.73 1.694351260,544,610.47261,705,000.00 1.717
Treasury Bills 80,570,865.55 2553.00 2.57623280,580,115.8081,900,000.00 2.612
World Bank Coupon Securities 116,461,481.80 1,1394.33 1.760535115,481,023.00116,500,000.00 1.785
Israel Bonds 5,000,000.00 7300.19 2.2293044,992,695.005,000,000.00 2.260
World Bank Discount 6,780,195.00 1010.25 2.378456,780,055.606,800,000.00 2.411

2,687,420,149.00 100.00%Investments 2,667,448,174.712,693,965,000.00 983 480 1.936 1.963

Cash and Accrued Interest

2,687,508,420.36Total Cash and Investments
88,271.36Subtotal
88,271.36

2,667,536,446.072,693,965,000.00

88,271.36

88,271.36

983 480 1.936 1.963

Accrued Interest at Purchase

Current Year
December 31

4,913,784.71
Fiscal Year To Date

12,688,731.05

Average Daily Balance
Effective Rate of Return

3,005,684,684.65 2,699,489,241.94
1.86%1.92%

Total Earnings Month Ending

Effective 12/31/2018

Current Modified Duration 1.259 ($33,917,019.35) Current Effective Duration 0.573 (209 days)

Total Bank Account Balance: $605,560,023 Percentage of Total Portfolio: 22.5%

Diversification by Investment per Investment Policy:
US Treasuries/Agencies   -  100% Maximum
Commercial Paper            -    25% Maximum
World Bank Securities      -    15% Maximum

__________________________________________________     ____________________

Portfolio BROW
AP

Reporting period 12/01/2018-12/31/2018

Run Date: 01/03/2019 - 11:29 PM (PRF_PM1) 7.3.0
Report Ver. 7.3.6.1
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Key Economic Data:
% change

66.7%
69.9%
22.2%
-5.6%

-24.8%
-1.6%
11.6%
35.7%
45.7%
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